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Upcoming Events and Meetings

Starkhafn In-Person & Virtual Happenings
For all locAL events see the Barony of Starkhafn Events Calendar https://starkhafn.sca-caid.org/events/

❖ Thursdays 6pm-8pm: Starkhafn Virtual Social

❖ 4th Thursdays Monthly 6pm-8pm: Starkhafn (combined) Financial Committee Mtg

and Officer/Population Mtg

Zoom links for the Starkhafn virtual events can be found: https://www.facebook.com/groups/Starkhafn/

❖ 2nd Tuesdays Monthly: Cooking Guild

❖ 3rd or 4th Sundays 10am: Monthly Tourney (Armored & Rapier tourneys, this is a garbed event)

❖ Garb & Gab: various days (usually on the weekend)

❖ Fiber Guild: various days (usually on the weekend)

More information on Arts and Science activities: https://www.facebook.com/groups/543894915763841

❖Weekly Fighter Practice https://wp.sca-caid.org/events/

More information https://www.facebook.com/groups/167286519990922

❖Weekly Archery Practice https://www.facebook.com/groups/297538950299416

Whitney Ranch Recreation Center Archery Range - 1575 W Galleria Dr, Henderson, NV 89014

Known World Virtual Happenings

❖ Kingdom of Caid Events Calendar https://wp.sca-caid.org/events/

❖ Barony of Starkhafn Events Calendar https://starkhafn.sca-caid.org/events/

❖ Known World Entertainment Guide: https://www.facebook.com/KWEGuide

Lists lots of Knowne World events including Interviews, Bardic & Fighter events. Some events

recur on a regular schedule.

❖ Consolidated Caid online events schedule: https://wp.sca-caid.org/on-line-news/
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Known World Virtual Happenings
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❖ Barony of Starkhafn Events Calendar https://starkhafn.sca-caid.org/events/

❖ Known World Entertainment Guide: https://www.facebook.com/KWEGuide
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Upcoming Kingdom Events

❖ Kingdom of Caid Events Calendar

➢ Aug 13 : Starkhafn Cèilidh
➢ Aug 20: Festival of the Rose (Dun Or)
➢ Sep 2-5: Highland War
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Baronial Resources on The Book of Many Faces

Barony of  Starkhafn (Official)
https://www.facebook.com/groups/Starkhafn/
For official announcements

Starkhafn Officers
https://www.facebook.com/groups/104961526259093/
For the Baronial officers

Barony of  Starkhafn (Unofficial)
https://www.facebook.com/groups/76434610880/
For discussions amongst the populace and announcements

Starkhafn Arts & Sciences (Unofficial)
https://www.facebook.com/groups/543894915763841/
For discussions, planning and announcements regarding Arts & Sciences topics and events

Starkhafn Archers
https://www.facebook.com/groups/297538950299416/
For discussions, planning and announcements regarding Archery topics and events

Starkhafn Levy
https://www.facebook.com/groups/167286519990922/
For discussions, planning and announcements regarding Armored Combat topics and events

Starkhafn School of  Fence
https://www.facebook.com/groups/226349494451932/
For discussions, planning and announcements regarding Rapier topics and events

Starkhafn Scriptorium
https://www.facebook.com/groups/874094372695951/
For discussions, planning and announcements regarding Scriptorium topics and events

Starkhafn Bardic
https://www.facebook.com/groups/659530714933033
This group was set up to share Bardic performances and information on Bardic events for Starkhafn and other groups.

The Most Excellent Brewers Guild Of  Starkhafn (Unofficial)
https://www.facebook.com/groups/302740049828607/
For discussions, planning and announcements regarding Brewing topics and events

Join Starkhafn now on Discord
https://discord.gg/AcMxpz6QzJ
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Regnum
The Officers of Starkhafn

Baron: Thomas Chisholm
Email: baron@Starkhafn.sca-caid.org

Baroness: Catylyn verch Morgant ap Llewellyn
Email: baroness@Starkhafn.sca-caid.org

Seneschal: THL Elinor Assheycombe
Email: seneschal.officer@Starkhafn.sca-caid.org

Archery Marshal: Baron Jon Thomme de Claydon
Email: archerymarshal.officer@Starkhafn.sca-caid.org

Archivist: OPEN
Email: archivist.officer@Starkhafn.sca-caid.org

Arts & Sciences: Lady Lucia Traveler
Email: artsandsciences.officer@Starkhafn.sca-caid.org

Castellan/Chatelain: OPEN
Email: chatelaine.officer@Starkhafn.sca-caid.org

Chamberlain: Baroness Gyda Magnusdotter
Email: chamberlain@Starkhafn.sca-caid.org

Chief Lady in Waiting: THL Bernadeta Costa Tempest
Email: chief.lady@Starkhafn.sca-caid.org

Constable: Lord “Lobo” Juan de Aranda de Cueto
Email: constable.officer@Starkhafn.sca-caid.org

Chronicler: THL Alexandra Sinclair
Email: chronicler.officer@Starkhafn.sca-caid.org

Demo Coordinator: OPEN
Email: demo.officer@Starkhafn.sca-caid.org

Exchequer: THL Jerusha a'Laon
Email: exchequer.officer@Starkhafn.sca-caid.org

Guard Captain: Lord Arland Weigel von Offenbach
Email: guard.captain@Starkhafn.sca-caid.org

Herald: Lord Liefr Gylfason
Email: herald.officer@Starkhafn.sca-caid.org

Lystes: THL Elinor Assheycombe
Email: lists.officer@Starkhafn.sca-caid.org

Marshal-Armored: Sir Cináed Ciabach
Email: marshal.officer@Starkhafn.sca-caid.org

Rapier Marshal: Baron Fergus O’Fey
Email: rapiermarshal.officer@Starkhafn.sca-caid.org

Regalia:  Lord Yehoshua ben Abraam
Email: regalia@Starkhafn.sca-caid.org

Social Media Team: THL Jerusha a'Laon,Baroness Gyda
Magnusdotter & THL Elinor Assheycombe
Email: socialmedia.officer@Starkhafn.sca-caid.org

Thrown Weapons: Lady Symone du Charme
Email: thrownweapons@Starkhafn.sca-caid.org

Webwright: Baroness Gyda Magnusdotter
Email: webwright.officer@Starkhafn.sca-caid.org

Youth Combat: OPEN
Email: youthcombat.officer@Starkhafn.sca-caid.org

Youth Activities: OPEN
Email: youth.officer@Starkhafn.sca-caid.org

Legal information - This is the Fall issue for 2022 of the Baronial Banner, a publication of the Barony of Starkhafn of the Society for Creative
Anachronism, Inc. (SCA, Inc). The Baronial Banner is available from the Starkhafn Chronicler chronicler.officer@Starkhafn.sca-caid.org. This is not a
corporate publication of SCA, Inc., and does not delineate SCA, Inc. policies. Copyright © 2022 Society for Creative Anachronism, Inc. For information on
reprinting photographs, articles or artwork from this publication, please contact the Chronicler who will assist you in contacting the original creator of the
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